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EMIRATES FUTURE INTERNATIONAL ACADEMY, ABUDHABI

s ACADEMIC CALENDAR 2019-2020
GRADES KG - 12
Month | Sl No. Activity Date
1 |Orientation for Parents and Students (KG) Saturday, March 30, 2019
March

2 |EEG Inter School Drawing Competition (External) Sunday, March 31, 2019
3 |Orientation for Parents and Students (Class 1) Saturday, April 06, 2019
4  |Special Classes for grades X and XlI 7th Apr 2019- 10th Apr-2019
5 |Teacher's Yoga Training Wednesday, April 10, 2019
6 |Teacher's Picnic Thursday, April 11, 2019
7 |New Academic Year Commence (KGII-XII) Sunday, April 14, 2019
8 |KG | classes Begins Monday, April 15, 2019
9 |World Water Day Compaign (1-5) 15th Apr 2019- 18th Apr-2019
10 |Base line Test (KG - XIl) 16th Apr 2019- 18th Apr-2019

April 11 |Year of Tolerance Activities (VI - XlI) Thursday, April 18, 2019
e o o Sebymo Aol 26, 5015
13 |Parents Council Meeting Saturday, April 20, 2019
14  |Anti bullying campaign (I - XII : during Enrichment pd.) 21st April, 2019 - 25th April, 2019
15 |World Book Day & Earth day (Special Assembly &Activities) Tuesday, April 23, 2019
16 |Heritage Village Trip (1 -5) Wednesday, April 24, 2019
17 |Earth Day (Presentation and activities) for KG Thursday, April 25, 2019
18 |Drawing & Painting Competition(l-XIl) -(Year of Tolerance) Thursday, April 25, 2019

L i %

19 S;::il.;: i::eii:r:[ii-nlazt;on to Labours by Secondary Students) Wednesday, May 01, 2019
20 |Investiture Ceremony (I - XIl) Thursday, May 02, 2019
21 |Colours Day - KG Thursday, May 02, 2019
22 |Ramadhan Special Assembly (I - XI1) Sunday, May 05, 2019
23 |PISA examination for Grade X 7th May 2019 - 8th May 2019
24  [Mother's Day Activities (Poster making) - KG to XII Thursday, May 09, 2019
25 |Mother's Day Assembly (VI-XI1) Sunday, May 12, 2019
26 |Arabic Reading Competition(VI-XII) Tuesday, May 14, 2019

- 27 |Adhan for Boys (IX-XII) Wednesday, May 15, 2019
28 Ramadhan Activities (Class activity 1-12) & food donation camp at

school (1-12)

15th May & 16th May 2019




Month | SI. No. Activity Date
29 |Heritage Club (Ramadhan Exhibition) Thursday, May 16, 2019
30 |Quran Recitation (VI-XII) Thursday, May 16, 2019
31 |innovative activities (during En.pd) : I-X1I 19th May 2019 - 23rd May 2019
32 |Innovation Club Exhibition Thursday, May 23, 2019
33 |CHESS AND CARROM INTER HOUSE COMPETITION FOR BOYS (VI-XII) Monday, May 27, 2019
34 |CHESS AND CARROM INTER HOUSE COMPETITION FOR GIRLS (VI-XIl) | Tuesday, May 28, 2019
35 |Star of the Month (KG - Xll) Thursday, May 30, 2019
36 |Quran Recitation (1 -5) Thursday, May 30, 2019
37 |World Environmental Day - Special Assembly (VI - XI1) Sunday, June 02, 2019
38 Eid activity - KG Tuesday, June 04, 2019
39 |World Environmental Day - Activities (KG-5) 5th June 2019 - 6th June 2019
40 |Periodic Test 1/ Unit Test 1 (I-XIl) 9rd June 2019 - 13th June 2019
41 |Parents Involvement Activities (1 - 5) 10th June & 11th June 2019
42 |Talent Hunt (1-5) Thursday, June 13, 2019
43 |Family Quiz Competition (6-12) - Literary & Quiz Club Saturday, June 15, 2019
44  |Father's Day (Special Assembly & Activities) - VI-XII Sunday, June 16, 2019
45 |Assessment-1 for KG 16th June - 23rd June 2019
46 |Interhouse Football (Semi final: IX-XI) Monday, June 17, 2019

i 47 |Interhouse Football (Final: IX-XI) Tuesday, June 18, 2019
48 |Interhouse Throwball Match for girls (Semi Final : IX - XlI) Wednesday, June 19, 2019
49 |Interhouse Throwball Match for girls (Final : IX - XII) Thursday, June 20, 2019
50 [|Father's Day Activities - (1 - 5) 19th June - 20th June 2019
51 ;:Zr;:r sﬁl;}r::l:gctmtles & Presentation as a tribute to H.H.Sheikh Thursday, June 20, 2019
52 |Open House (1) - I-XII Saturday, June 22, 2019
53 |Cultural Fest : 2019-20 (VI - XI1) 26th June 2019 - 27th June 2019
54 |Eat Right get Active week (KG -XII) 23rd June, 2019 - 27th June, 2019
55 |Fruit salad day - KG Thursday, June 27, 2019
56 |Inter School Art Competition Friday, June 28, 2019
57 |Open house 1 - KG Saturday, June 29, 2019
58 |Star of the Month (KG - XlI) Sunday, June 30, 2019
59 Eiﬁ;\l Heritage Village (Parents Involvement): KG-XII (Marketing Wednesday, July 03, 2019
July 60

Closing Day for summer vacation (KG-Xl)

Thursday, July 04, 2019

61

Summer Vacation for Students

Sthluly - 31st Aug

62

School re-opens for students

Sunday, September 01, 2019

63

Teacher's Day Celebration & Activities (KG - XlI)

Thursday, September 05, 2019




Month | Sl No. Activity Date
64 |Eat Right get Active Campaign (VI - XIl) - Eco Club 8th Sept 2019 - 12th Sept 2019
65 |Handwriting Competition (1 - 5) Wednesday, September 11, 2019
66 |Expo Efia Saturday, September 14, 2019
67 |KHO-KHO INTERHOUSE COMPETITION GIRLS (VI - XlI) Tuesday, September 17, 2019
September 68 |VOLLEY BALL INTER HOUSE KNOCKOUT BOYS (VI - X11) Wednesday, September 18, 2019
69 |VOLLEY BALL INTER HOUSE FINAL BOYS (VI - XII) Thursday, September 19, 2019
70 |Fancy dress competition - KG 18th Sep & 15th Sep 2019
71 |English Reading Competition (VI-XII) Thursday, September 19, 2019
72 |Inter School Drawing Competition Friday, September 20, 2019
73 |Dance competition - KG 25th Sep & 26th Sep
74  |Half Yearly Exam (I-VIIl) /Periodic Test 2 for class IX & X 25th Sept 2019 - 10th Oct 2019
75 |Mahatma Gandhi Jayanti Activities (1 - 5) Wednesday, October 02, 2019
76 |Drawing competition - KG Wednesday, October 09, 2019
77 |Colouring competition - KG Thursday, October 10, 2019
78 |Abroad Tour 10th Oct 2019 - 13th Oct 2019
79 |Heritage Field Trip (6-8) Tuesday, October 15, 2019
80 |APJ Abdul Kalam Birth Aniversary Activities ( 1 - 12) Tuesday, October 15, 2019
81 |English Recitation(1-5) & Elocution competition (3- 5) Tuesday, October 15, 2019
82 |Picnic for boys (VI-XII) Wednesday, October 16, 2019
83 |Picnic for Girls (VI - XI1) Thursday, October 17, 2019
October

84

Open House (2) : I-XII

Saturday, October 19, 2019

85

CRICKET INTERHOUSE COMPETITION KNOCKOUT FOR BOYS (IX-XII)

Wednesday, October 23, 2019

86

CRICKET INTERHOUSE COMPETION FINAL BOYS (IX - XII)

Thursday, October 24, 2019

87

Sports-Heats - KG

20th Oct - 24th Oct 2019

88

Career Fest

Thursday, October 24, 2019

89

Commerce Educational Field Trip(XI-XIl)

Wednesday, October 30, 2019

S0

Sports-Final - KG

30th Oct - 31st Oct 2019

91

Science Educational Field Trip (XI-XI1)

Thursday, October 31, 2019

92

Star of the Month (KG - XII)

Thursday, October 31, 2019

93

English Story Telling Competition( 1 &2)

Thursday, October 31, 2019

94

Hindi & Malayalam Recitation(1-5) and Elocution (3-5)

Sunday, November 03, 2019

a5

Flag Day (Special Assembly & Activities) - KG - XII

Sunday, November 03, 2019

96

Cyber Security workshop (IT & Maths Club) : VI-XII

Sunday, November 03, 2019

g7

Primary Picnic (1-5)

12th Nov, 2019 & 13th Nov, 2019




Month | Sl. No. Activity Date
98 |Children's day Celebration & Star of the Month (I-XIl) Thursday, November 14, 2019
99 |Essay Writing Competition (VI-XII) Thursday, November 14, 2019
100 |Sports heats - (Gr 1 -5) 17th Nov, 2019 - 20 th Nov, 2019

November 101 |Assessment-2 - KG 17th Nov - 24th Nov 2019
102 |Field Trip - KG 18th Nov 2019 - 19th Nov 2019
103 |UAE National Day Drawing Competition (1 -5) 20th Nov 2019 - 21st Nov 2019
104 |Annual Sports Day(classes VI-XIl) Thursday, November 21, 2019
105 |UAE National Day Celebrations Wednesday, November 27, 2019
106 |Colours Day - KG Thursday, November 28, 2019
107 | Martyr's Day - (KG-XII) Thursday, November 28, 2019
108 |Open house 2 - KG Saturday, November 30, 2019
109 |Sports Day (1-5) Thursday, December 05, 2019
110 |PreBoard 1 for class Xl 4th Dec 2019 - 15th Dec 2019
111 |Handwriting competition - KG Sunday, December 08, 2019
112 |Periodic Test 3 for classes IX & X 8th Dec 2019- 12th Dec 2019
113 |Story-telling competition - Elimination - KG Sth Dec - 10th Dec 2019
114 |Story-telling competition - Final - KG 11th Dec - 12th Dec 2019
115 |CRICKET INTERHOUSE COMPETION KNOCKOUT BOYS (VI - VIII) Wednesday, December 11, 2019
116 |CRICKET FINAL BOYS (VI - VIII) Thursday, December 12, 2019
December

117 |Prize Distribution Day ( 1 - 5) Thursday , December 12, 2019
118 |Star of the Month (KG - XlI) Thursday , December 12, 2019
119 |Prize Distribution Day (VI - XIl) Sunday, December 15, 2019
120 |Carol Competition (grades 1 to 8) 17th Dec 2019 - 18th Dec 2019
121 |Christmas Day Celebration (I-XII) Thursday, December 19, 2019
122 |Open House (3) - IX - XlI Thursday, December 19, 2019
123 |Annual Day Celebration Friday, December 20, 2019
124 |Winter Break 22nd December2019-11th January 2020
125 |Special Classes for grades IX to XII 5th Jan 2020-11th January 2020
126 |PreBoard Il for class Xl 5th Jan 2020- 16th Jan 2020
127 |THROWBALL INTERHOUSE COMP. GIRLS (VI - VIil) Thursday, January 16, 2020
128 [Memory test - KG Thursday, January 16, 2020

January 129 [FOOTBALL INTERHOUSE COMPETITION KNOCKOUT BOYS (VI - VIII) Wednesday, January 22, 2020
130 [FOOTBALL INTERHOUSE COMPETITION FINAL BOYS(VI - VIII) Thursday, January 23, 2020
131 |Pre Board1 for class X/ Preboard for classes IXandX| Januaty I -21st 2020 )

18th Jan 2020 - 30th Jan 2020

132 |Republic day Special Assembly

Sunday, January 26, 2020




Month | Sl. No. Activity Date
133 |Periodic Test 2 for classes | - VI 26th Jan 2020 - 30th Jan 2020
134 |Graduation Ceremony Thursday, January 23, 2020
135 |Star of the Month (KG - XI1) Thursday, February 06, 2020
136 |Pre Board Il for class X and Annual Examination for class IX & X First Week of February 2020
137 Colours Day - KG Thursday, February 06, 2020

February | 138 |Open House (4) Saturday, February 15, 2020

139 |Last Working day for Board Exam Students Monday, February 17,2020
140 |K.G. Prize Distribution Day 12th Feb & 13th Feb 2020
141 |K.G. Graduation Day Thursday, February 20, 2020
142 |Annual Examination (I - XII) First week of March 2020

MARCH
143 |Assessment-3 - KG 8th Mar - 15th Mar 2020

NOTE: The above mentioned dates are tentative. Dates may vary depends on ADEK approval. Any changes will be intimated to the

parents through website circular menu.
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